MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk ; MAGYAN -
START LIST
25m Gyorstuztelo pisztoly férfi

Qualification
Budapest
FRI 20 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Start . Natio Seconds Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
09:00 1 D 3266 BOROS Gyorgy BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
09:30 2 A 11926 LACZIK David RAB Stage 1 |
A Stage 2
2 B 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly TVS Stage 1 |
C Stage 2
2 C 5549 TAKACS Tibor Tamas EPLE Stage 1 |
Stage 2
2 D 16629 SZUCS Zoltan TVS Stage 1 |
C Stage 2
10:00 3 A 14940 TAKACS Peter TVS Stage 1 |
C Stage 2
3 B 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK Stage 1 |
Stage 2
3 C 13665 REDECSIMate BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
3 D 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE Stage 1 |
Stage 2
10:30 4 A 6739 FARKAS Zoltan ZLK Stage 1 |
Stage 2
4 B 6355 NAGY Laszlo TVS Stage 1 |
C Stage 2
4 C 15527 NAGY Tibor BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
4 D 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna TVS Stage 1 |
C Stage 2
11:00 5 A 10459 BARTOK Csaba TVS Stage 1 |
C Stage 2
5 B 4964 PALINKAS Lajos ZLK Stage 1 |
Stage 2
5 C 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan BHS Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
5 D 13558 BALOGH Gergely APLE Stage 1 |
Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Targets available: 4 (1-4)

Legend 152868A7
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 10:01 Q10000FSA2009240900.1.RFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk [y

START LIST s
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly ifi fit =|
Qualification :—;_. 2
Budapest 2,

oF -

FRI 20 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

. Natio Seconds Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 8 | 6 | 4 Total
A 1 WEITE Hayden Karoly KSI  Stage 1 |
Stage 2
B 2 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPL Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
C 3  SZABO Barna Adam KSI  Stage 1 |
Stage 2
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend 3AGBAE94
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 10:01 Q10000FSA2009240900.1.RFPY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk [ ey
START LIST e
25m Pisztoly no e

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Natio Series Sub

FP | Bib No |Name Stage Total Total |Remarks

-
N
w

2 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna TVS Precision |

C  Rapid

4 12047 ANTAL-VARGA Vilma ZLK Precision |
Rapid

5 10622 MAJOR Veronika KELK Precision |
Rapid

6 16163 LUKACS Veronika Johanna ZLK Precision |
Rapid

7 9361 MOLNAR Zsuzsa DLA Precision |
Rapid

9 9021 BAKOS Natalia MTL  Precision |
E Rapid

10 8485 POLYOKANE Sike Renata  BHS Precision |
E Rapid

11 11077 JAKO Miriam CTS Precision |
E Rapid

12 14250 DOMSITS Olivia Ditta UTE Precision |
Rapid

14 7818 DAVID Krisztina BHS Precision |
E Rapid

15 11039 VARGA Zalay Babett UTE Precision |
Rapid

16 13261 DEZSI Vivien KSI  Precision |
Rapid

17 14691 TOTH Dorka Sara UTE Precision |
Rapid

19 17958 DOBAYNE Maczko Aniko BHS Precision |

E Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend FFC8D7D6
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 10:02 QO0000FSA2109240900.1.SPW.0.001.pdf BCFC 7 Page 1 of 1
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START LIST

25m Pisztoly SH1

Individual
Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:00

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk

* MAGYAR »

oA
=
=
=
o]
=
)

e

. Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name n Stage ; | > | 3| Total Total |Remarks
16 11591 GURISATTI Gyula Peter EVS Precision
E Rapid
17 2694 DOME Istvan MTL Precision
E Rapid
19 7637 MAGYAR Laszlo ZPLE Precision
Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend 3381BD11
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 10:03 I120000FSA2109241000.1.SPSH1.0.001.pdf BCFC 10 Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST
25m Pisztoly ifi leany
Individual

Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:00

Natio Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Stage Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2| 3 Total
2 12673 KALOCZI Szilvia Regina CSTC Precision |
Rapid
4 16052 VAS Emma UTE Precision |
Rapid
5 17191 BENKEI Petra NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
6 16764 KABINA Fanni KSI  Precision |
Rapid
7 17195 JUHASZ Dorina NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
9 16604 VINCZE Kata Sara KSI  Precision |
Rapid
10 17197 OROSZ Dora NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
11 13146 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes CSTC Precision |
Rapid
12 15791 HADNAGY Viktoria Anna KSI  Precision |
Rapid
14 14024 PETER Kira Lara CSTC Precision |
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 84197885
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 10:02 100000FSA2109241000.1.SPWY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST
25m Pisztoly ifi fiu
Individual

Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:00

i Series
FP | Bib No |Name Natio Stage .?":bl Total |Remarks
n 1 | 2 | 3 ota
6 14740 TUROCZI Zoltan NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
7 16043 SZKIBA Akos RABA Precision |
Rapid
9 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
10 14876 SZABO Barna Adam KSI  Precision |
Rapid
11 17222 MOLNAR Balazs Bendeguz RABA Precision |
Rapid
12 14735 PETROVICS Artur NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
14 18405 KONCZ Attila RABA Precision |
Rapid
15 13266 WEITE Hayden Karoly KSI  Precision |
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 8253B32A
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 17 SEP 2024, 08:50 110000FSA2109241100.1.SPMY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk

START LIST
25m Pisztoly ferfi

Individual
Budapest

SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:00

. MAEYAB

Series
_?_tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage .?":bl Total [Remarks
ime 1| 2| 3 ota
12:00 1 2 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK Precision
Rapid
1 4 14239 NAGY Akos MELK Precision
Rapid
1 5 3266 BOROS Gyorgy BHSE Precision
Rapid
1 6 4964 PALINKAS Lajos ZLK Precision
Rapid
1 7 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE Precision
Rapid
1 9 13558 BALOGH Gergely APLE Precision
Rapid
1 10 14940 TAKACS Peter TVSC Precision
Rapid
1 11 11926 LACZIK David RABA Precision
Rapid
1 12 6355 NAGY Laszlo TVSC Precision
Rapid
1 14 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK Precision
Rapid
1 15 5581 GYORIK Csaba MATE- Precision
G Rapid
1 16 6837 FERENCZ Zsolt EPLE Precision
Rapid
1 17 5989 BUDAI Csaba UTE Precision
Rapid
1 19 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan BHSE Precision
Rapid
13.00 2 2 7606 SZALAI Ferenc UTE Precision
Rapid
2 4 10459 BARTOK Csaba TVSC Precision
Rapid
2 5 10313 VARGA Andras Viktor KSI Precision
Rapid
2 6 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs VAMAYV Precision
Rapid
2 7 3705 DUDAS Istvan ZLK Precision

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:47

Rapid
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Start . . Series Sub
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage ; > 3| Total Total |Remarks
13:.00 2 9 7419 CSIZMADIA Andras UTE Precision
Rapid
2 10 14237 SARKOZI Tamas Daniel ATTE Precision |
Rapid
2 11 12337 SZURDI Levente RABA  Precision |
Rapid
2 12 6739 FARKAS Zoltan ZLK Precision |
Rapid
2 14 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly TVSC Precision |
Rapid
2 15 15527 NAGY Tibor BHSE Precision |
Rapid
2 16 16629 SZUCS Zoltan TVSC Precision |
Rapid
2 17 5549 TAKACS Tibor Tamas EPLE Precision |
Rapid
2 19 6003 ORBAN Zsolt TSK Precision |
Rapid
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28; Targets available: 40 (1-40)
Legend C6BB7B88
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:47 110000FSA2109241200.1.SPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 8 Page 2 of 2
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST

25m Standard Pisztoly

Individual

Budapest
SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

. MAEYAB

Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Stage

Series

N

Sub
Total

Total [Remarks

09:00

1

1

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

4571

10759

10622

15081

6739

13558

15527

13261

10459

5004

16629

11077

8217

7419

SZABO Bela Jozsef

SZEMAN David

MAJOR Veronika

NAGY Akos Karoly

FARKAS Zoltan

BALOGH Gergely

NAGY Tibor

DEZSI Vivien

BARTOK Csaba

PAPP Laszlo

SZUCS Zoltan

JAKO Miriam

SZABO Istvan Tamas

CSIZMADIA Andras

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:11

ZPLE

SZHB

KELK

TVSC

ZLK

APLE

BHSE

KSI

TVSC

ZLK

TVSC

CTSE

DVLE

UTE

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
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Start
Time

Rly

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Stage

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

09:00

10:00

19

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

19

5915

10402

7606

14237

6355

13542

15018

5581

12506

5549

14940

6375

4964

6248

10313

8485

JAMBRIK Istvan

HUJBERT Daniel

SZALAI Ferenc

SARKOZI Tamas Daniel

NAGY Laszlo

CZENE Jozsef Attila

ARANYOS Gabor

GYORIK Csaba

BHSE

SZHB

UTE

ATTE

TVSC

HVLK

SITMA

MATE-

KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna TVSC

TAKACS Tibor Tamas

TAKACS Peter

SZECSENY!I Szabolcs

PALINKAS Lajos

KERI Cttilia

VARGA Andras Viktor

EPLE

TVSC

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

VAMAYV 150 sec

ZLK

SZHB

KSI

POLYOKANE Sike Renata BHSE

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:11

20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
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Series
_?.tart Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Stage Sub Total [Remarks
ime 1 o | Total
10:00 2 20 17234 TRAJER Szabolcs KSI 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 31; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:11

Firing Point

110000FSA2209240900.1.STP.0.001.pdf

Rly

5ACADFCD
Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk WAEVAR -

* MAGYAR -

- START LIST -

E 25m Standard pisztoly ifi vegyes E

=) Individual =)
/’o : Budapest /’o :

SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:00

. Natio Series | gyp
FP | Bib No |Name n Stage ; >] Total Total |Remarks
6 13266 WEITE Hayden Karoly KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec

7 15791 HADNAGY Viktoria Anna KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

9 17191 BENKEI Petra NYPL 150 sec |

E 20 sec

10 sec | | | |

10 14876 SZABO Barna Adam KSI 150 sec |

20 sec
10 sec

11 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPL 150 sec |

E 20 sec
10 sec | | | |
12 16764 KABINA Fanni KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
14 14735 PETROVICS Artur NYPL 150 sec |
E 20 sec
10 sec | I I |
15 16604 VINCZE Kata Sara KSI 150 sec I
20 sec
10 sec

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend A11F2492
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:44 110000FSA2209241100.1.STPY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk

SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:00

START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly ferfi
Individual

Budapest

. MAEYAB

Series
_?_tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage .?":bl Total [Remarks
ime 1| 2| 3 ota
12:00 1 4 4571 SZABO Bela Jozsef ZPLE Precision
Rapid
1 5 6355 NAGY Laszlo TVSC Precision
Rapid
1 6 15527 NAGY Tibor BHSE Precision
Rapid
1 7 6003 ORBAN Zsolt TSK Precision
Rapid
1 9 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK Precision
Rapid
1 10 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK Precision
Rapid
1 11 9662 TATRAI-FEJES Miklos BHSE Precision
Rapid
1 12 6739 FARKAS Zoltan ZLK Precision
Rapid
1 14 6837 FERENCZ Zsolt EPLE Precision
Rapid
1 15 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly TVSC Precision
Rapid
13.00 2 6 3705 DUDAS Istvan ZLK Precision
Rapid
2 7 5549 TAKACS Tibor Tamas EPLE Precision
Rapid
2 9 3266 BOROS Gyorgy BHSE Precision
Rapid
2 10 10459 BARTOK Csaba TVSC Precision
Rapid
2 11 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs VAMAV Precision
Rapid
2 12 14940 TAKACS Peter TVSC Precision
Rapid
2 14 4964 PALINKAS Lajos ZLK Precision
Rapid
2 15 15018 ARANYOS Gabor SITMA Precision
R Rapid
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:11 110000FSA2209241200.1.CFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 2
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Series
_?.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Stage .I.Sl:bl Total |Remarks
ime 1 | 2| 3 ota
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19-20)

Legend 1632B69E
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rly Relay
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:11 110000FSA2209241200.1.CFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 12 Page 2 of 2
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. MAEYAB

Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:25

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet
Qualification

. MAEYAB

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation | Position

Series

N

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

7003

10976

9369

10995

12195

10693

13919

10065

10999

9169

11326

9287

10616

11062

SZALAI Mihaly

KISS Viktor

SIMO Kornel

HAMMERL Soma Richard

RACZ Aron

VAS Peter

TAKACS Dezso

KOCZOR Peter Pal

SZABO Marcell

SZABIAN Norbert

RESCSIK Csaba

SOMOGYI Peter

PENI Istvan Marton

TOROK Ferenc

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:44

APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

BHSE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

BHSE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

EVSE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

BHSE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

ZTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

CTSE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

ZTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

UTE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

CSTC Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Q10000FSA2109240925.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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Series

FP | Bib No [Name Nation | Position TSUbI Total |Remarks
1 2 ota
17 11492 DENES Andras MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing | | |
18 10672 PRAGAI Patrik UTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
19 10068 HARI Peter BHSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
20 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas ZTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
21 13317 HAVJAR Kristof MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing | | |
22 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor EVSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
23 14382 DEVENYI Botond MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing | | |
24 11067 WITTMANN Peter APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
25 8319 FLUCK Zoltan Laszlo BHSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
26 4056 AGOT Gyorgy APLE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Targets available: 29 (1-29)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:44

FP

Firing Point

Q10000FSA2109240925.1.R3PM.0.001.pdf
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST
50m Pisztoly felnott

Individual
Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:25

21| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Nation |Date of Birth Series Total |Rem
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

11:25 2 1 6248 KERI Ottilia SZHB 29 SEP 1969 | | | | | | |
2 3 11031 MESZAROS Daniel CSTC 26 SEP 2002] | | | | | | |
2 4 11077 JAKO Miriam CTSE 31 JAN 2004] | | | | | | |

15:25 4 1 6663 ROZSOS Tibor DVLE 22 JuN 1971 | | | | | | |
4 2 14671 KRESALEK Otto Laszlo APLE  8JUN 1958] | | | | | | |
4 3 8447 GYIMESI Laszlo Vince KSI 26 APR 1978 | | | | [ | |
4 4 14683 TOKODI Tibor Bence KLSE 3 FEB 2004] | | | | | | |
4 5 11594 HOLCZER Zsolt CSTC 30 SEP 1999 | | | | | | |
4 9 9558 TOTH Viktor KLSE 4 JAN 1986 | | | | | | |
4 19 13447 VLASZACS Tamas KSI  25FEB 2003] | | | | | [ |
4 20 12826 MEZEI Gabor APLE 28 JAN 1961 | | | | | | |

17:25 5 1 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila HVLK 20 APR 1957 | | | | | | |
5 2 7818 DAVID Krisztina BHSE  5DEC 1975| | | | | | | |
5 3 6003 ORBAN Zsolt TSK  210CT 1968 | | | | | [ |
5 4 5004 PAPP Laszlo ZLK  17.JuL 1964 | | | | | | |
5 5 2804 KULCSAR Peter dr. UTE  25JAN 1955 | | | | | | |
5 7 7606 SZALAIFerenc UTE  3MAR 1975| | | | | | | |
5 8 15018 ARANYOS Gabor SITMA 14 SEP 1984 | | | | | | |
5 9 704 GURISATTI Gyula EVSE 15 FEB 1944| | | | | | | |
5 10 10759 SZEMAN David SZHB 29 JAN 1999 | | | | | | |
5 11 12569 NAGY Kadosa Tamas CSTC 28DEC 2002| | | | | | I |
5 12 14237 SARKOZI Tamas Daniel ATTE  26JUL 1969 | | | | | | |
5 13 6355 NAGY Laszlo TVSC  6APR1970] | | | | | | |
5 14 10402 HUJBERT Daniel SZHB  21SEP 1992 | | | | | | |
5 15 8241 SZUCS Gergely UTE 12 JUN 1977 | | | | | | |
5 16 8217 SZABO Istvan Tamas DVLE 4 MAY 1977 | | | | | | |
5 17 2198 FERENCI Jozsef APLE 13 DEC 1952] | | | | | | |
5 18 17234 TRAJER Szabolcs KSI 9 APR 2001 | | | | | | |
5 19 12135 TOTH Gabor UTE  11AUG 1973 | | | | | | |
5 20 4046 SZILAGYI Sandor DVLE 11 FEB 1960| | | | | | | |

Version of 17 SEP 2024, 08:59 110000FSA2109241125.1.FPM.0.001.pdf BCFC 2 Page 1 of 2
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Series

Start| Ry | FP | Bib No |Name Nation |Date of Birth Total |Rem
ime 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend AA792815

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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. MAEYAB

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet no

Qualification

Budapest

SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:25

. MAEYAB

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

N

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

9611

10815

15938

11435

13127

11582

10381

10818

16144

12039

11471

10918

11778

KATONA Martina

TOMA Dorina

BENEDEK Agnes Veronika

TOTH Anna

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna

TOMA Reka

BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna

LOVASZ Dorina Eszter

JOVAN Noemi

STORCZ Julia Agnes

BORSOS Fanni

TARR Vivien

FARKAS Agnes

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:44
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Kneeling
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Kneeling
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Standing

Kneeling
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

N

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10945

16823

11730

16597

10339

10827

12306

11012

5784

11554

DENES Eszter

POPOVICS Palma

VINTZE Regina

TOKAI Dora Andrea

ZWICKL Veres Kata

DR. Szalai Fatime

HORVATH Orsolya

BAJOS Gitta

MOLNAR Aniko Margit

MESZAROS Eszter

UTE

MATE-

EVSE

CSTC

EVSE

APLE

ZTE

EVSE

UTE

MATE-

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 23; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:44

FP
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MAHYAR

K .

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk

START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi fiu

SAT

Individual
Budapest
21 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:25

MAHYAR

oA
=
=
=
o]
&
)

K .

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation | Position

Series Sub
1 2 Total

Total

Remarks

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16640

14283

14300

14379

17205

17428

13814

17163

13338

15402

15754

14153

13339

SZABADOS Koppany

LEVAI Csongor

FODOR Marton Oliver

SZUCS-KRISTOF Vilmos

BALAZS Daniel

VARGA Tamas

BAKSICS Daniel

LENGYEL Adam

FUGLOVICS Armand

MARTA Akos

LEOPOLD Zoltan

BERTALAN Zolta Beke

KERTAI Szabolcs

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:45

NPSLE Kneeling |
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Prone

Standing | | | |
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:45

Bib Number

FP

Firing Point
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START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:25

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk

Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Nation | Position T Total |Remarks
1 2 otal
17 13596 HEGEDUS Abigel PVSK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
18 13135 MOLNAR Kata PSNZR Kneeling |
T Prone
Standing | | | |
19 14044 JURONICS Anna Boglarka PVSK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
20 18860 KOVACS Biborka CSTC Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
21 18473 NAGY Reka MATE- Kneeling |
G Prone
Standing | | | |
22 17241 TOTH Bettina DLA  Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
23 17283 DEVENYI Kincso Flora MATE- Kneeling |
G Prone
Standing | I I |
24 17347 PULLY Elizabet Vivien CSTC Kneeling ]
Prone
Standing
25 17094 KOVACS Lotti PVSK Kneeling ]
Prone
Standing
26 15033 FERIK Csilla MATE- Kneeling [
G Prone
Standing | | | |
27 17055 BOZSOLIK Sarolta PVSK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend C255631C
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:45 I00000FSA2109241325.1.R3PWY.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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START LIST
50m Pisztoly ifi fiu
Individual

Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 15:25

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk [y

oA

=

=

= A

o]

E; W
)

K .

Start . Natio . Series
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name n Date of Birth p | 2| 3| 4| 5| 5 Total |Rem
15225 4 6 18405 KONCZ Attila RABA 11 JUL 2010| | | | | | | | |
4 7 14735 PETROVICS Artur NYPL 22 SEP 2007] | | | | | | | |
E
4 8 17222 MOLNAR Balazs Bendeguz RABA 17 MAY 2007 | | | | | | | |
4 10 17009 TOKODI Andras Laszlo KLSE 10 JUN 2009 | | | | | | | |
4 11 16043 SZKIBA Akos RABA 20 FEB 2009 | | | | | | | |
4 12 17191 BENKEI Petra NYPL 2omar200 | [ [ [ [ ] | |
E
4 13 17204 SITKEI Tamas APLE 17 JuL 2008 | | | | | | | |
4 14 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPL 20 APR 2008 | | | | | | | |
E
1725 5 6 14876 SZABO Barna Adam KSI 3 FEB 2007 | | | | | | [ I
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend A3472B77
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
Rly Relay
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START LIST
50m Pisztoly SH1

Individual
Budapest
SAT 21 SEP 2024, START TIME 15:25

MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk

. Natio Series
FP [ Bib No |[Name Date of Birth Total |Remarks
n 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
15 7637 MAGYAR Laszlo ZPLE 24 APR 1975 | | | | | |
16 2694 DOME Istvan MTL 24 AUG 1954] | | | | | |
E
17 11591 GURISATTI Gyula Peter EVS 1 MAY 1966] | | | | | |
E
18 15069 POLYAK Norbert Zsolt KSI  2SEP 1975 | | | | | |
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)
Legend 271B217D
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:46 I120000FSA2109241525.1.FPSH1.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo férfi

Individual
Budapest
SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:25

Start ) . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation |Date of Birth p | 2| 3| 4| 5| 5 Total |Rem

09:25 1 1 8004 HAVASIFerenc ZTE  3AUG 1976 | | | | | | |
1 2 10091 VASAS Gabor EPLE 25 SEP 1989 | | | | | | |
1 3 12264 SZUCSAK Matyas g/lATE- WL I I I D |
1 4 13563 SZALAIPeter FLK  15SEP 1971 | | | | | | |
1 5 12267 BALOGH Zoltan ZTE 31 MAR1973] | | | | | | |
1 6 10616 PENIIstvan Marton UTE 14 FEB 1997 | | | | | | |
1 7 12163 TOTH Gyula GSE 22 NOV 1968 [ | | | | | |
1 8 14685 MARTONYIJanos Peter ~ KLSE  2AUG 1982 | | | | | | |
1 9 10995 HAMMERL Soma Richard ~ UTE 26 DEC 2001 | | | | | | |
1 10 10999 SZABO Marcell ZTE  16JAN2002] | | | | | | |
1 11 11774 SZABO Istvan THLK 22 DEC 1988| | | | | | | |
1 12 7003 SZALAI Mihaly APLE  20CT1972] | | | [ | | |
1 13 9287 SOMOGYI Peter ZTE 27 SEP 1983] | | | | | | |
1 14 10693 VAS Peter EVSE 13 MAY 1998 | | | | | | |
1 15 12899 HORVATH Gabor fi. ECS  11FEB 1986| | | | | | | |
1 16 10087 MACZKO Janos ifj. THLK 16 SEP 1989 | | | | | | |
1 17 10976 KISS Viktor UTE 27 AUG 2001 | | | | | | |
1 18 6862 JAKO Csaba POLIG 2APR1972] | | | | | | |
1 19 10401 BUTYKAI Zoltan APLE 19 SEP 1992] | | | | | | |
1 20 11062 TOROK Ferenc CSTC 30 MAY 2003 | | | | | | |
1 21 12195 RACZ Aron BHSE 24 OCT 2006| | | | | | | |
1 22 18883 SIPOS Robert KLSE 19 FEB 1979 | | | | | | |
1 23 13919 TAKACS Dezso BHSE 11 DEC 2006] | | | | | | |
1 24 11492 DENES Andras ?B/IATE- 25 APR 2003 | | | | | | |
1 25 9978 CSORDAS Gergely ZLK  8DEC 19| | | | | | | |
1 26 11326 RESCSIK Csaba CTSE  6JUL 2004] | | | | | | |
1 27 4807 DEAK Lajos ZLK 28 AUG 1963] | | | | | | |
1 28 8319 FLUCK Zoltan Laszlo BHSE 16 0CT 1977 | | | | | | |

1055 2 1 7083 GASPAR Olivér Nandor POLIG 12 JAN 1973] | | | | | | |
2 2 1580 MATRAI Istvan BPLE 12 NOV 1949| | | | | | | |
2 3 7588 VARGA Gabor ZTE  10FEB 1975| | | | | | | |
2 4 10847 PEKLER Zalan Tibor EVSE  8FEB 2000 | | | | | | |

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:08 110000FSA2209240925.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 2
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Start ) . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation |Date of Birth , > 3 , s 5 Total |Rem

1055 2 5 17761 KIRALY Robert Belian SSC  1AUG 1984
2 6 15631 VARGYASI Akos EPLE  31MAR 1987| | [ | | | | | |
2 7 5999 BEREGI Zoltan Janos THLK  110CT 1968| | | | | | | | |
2 8 10065 KOCZOR Peter Pal UTE  24wutteee] | | | T [ | | |
2 9 13460 TANKOVICS Tamas ZTE 13 SEP 2006| | | | | | | | |
2 10 10068 HARI Peter BHSE  28JUL 1989 [ | | | | | | |
2 11 13317 HAVJAR Kristof I\G/IATE- 2 FEB 2004 | | | | | | | |
2 12 5176 FARKAS Ferenc ZLK  2MAY 1965 | | | | | | | |
2 13 6607 KINYO Zsolt KLSE  5APR1971| | | | | | | | |
2 14 11344 STEFAN Imre VAMAV 8 MAR 1961 | | | | | | | |
2 15 9369 SIMO Kormel BHSE 26 JUN 1984 | | | | | | | |
2 16 9169 SZABIAN Norbert Ut  aasepro | | | T [ | | |
2 17 2213 GARTAlImredr. ZLK 5 JAN 1953 | | | | | | | |
2 18 10672 PRAGAI Patrik UTE 16 JAN 1998 | | | | | | | |
2 19 11067 WITTMANN Peter APLE 21 SEP 2003] | | | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Targets available: 27 (2-28)

Legend 954D1AAS

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay

Version of 16 SEP 2024, 17:08 110000F SA2209240925.1.RPRM.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 2 of 2
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo no

Individual
Budapest
SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:55

21| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Nation |Date of Birth Serles Total |Rem
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
10:55 2 20 11554 MESZAROS Eszter g/IATE- 29 JUN 2002 | | | | | | |
2 21 10827 DR. Szalai Fatime APLE  230CT 1999| | | | | | | |
2 22 10339 ZWICKL Veres Kata EVSE 26 NOV 1991 | | | | | | |
2 23 18859 KOVACS Boglarka CSTC 17 SEP 2006| | | | | | | |
2 24 16823 POPOVICS Palma g/IATE- 22 SEP 2005| | | | | | | |
2 25 13127 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna BHSE 13 FEB 2002 | | | | | | |
2 26 11778 FARKAS Agnes g/IATE- 19 APR 1997| | | | | | | |
2 27 11471 BORSOS Fanni EVSE 6 MAR 2000| | | | | | | [
2 28 10607 HANAK Gabriella BHSE 18 NOV 1996 | | | | | | |
12:25 3 4 10818 LOVASZ Dorina Eszter ?SIIATE- 26 SEP 1999 | | | | | | |
5 11012 BAJOS Gitta EVSE 13 MAY 2002|
6 9934 MAJOR Nora Tekla BHSE 22 AUG 1988
7 10918 TARR Vivien UTE 1 FEB 2001|
8 12306 HORVATH Orsolya ZTE  12DEC 1994|
9 15806 KONKOLY Rozsa KLSE 11 MAR 1973
10 5784 MOLNAR Aniko Margit UTE 12 DEC 1967|
11 16144 JOVAN Noemi TVSC 17 JAN 2006|
12 12568 BORSOS Eszter UTE 11 MAR 2005|
13 11730 VINTZE Regina EVSE 28 MAR 2005]
14 6686 FEHER Andrea APLE  23JUL 1971|

15 16163 LUKACS Veronika Johanna ZLK 13 MAR 2006|

16 9611 KATONA Martina DLA 24 APR 1986|
17 10945 DENES Eszter UTE 26 APR 2001 |
18 12039 STORCZ Julia Agnes PVSK 21JAN 2002|
19 10815 TOMA Dorina UTE 14 SEP 1999|

20 10381 BIATOVSZKI Mira Zsuzsanna TVSC 19 JUN 1992|

21 11435 TOTH Anna UTE 14 OCT 2005

22 16597 TOKAI Dora Andrea CSTC 8Nov 2006|

23 15938 BENEDEK Agnes Veronika ZTE 28 SEP 2005|

W W W W W W W W WwWw W wWwwWw w wowwwwwwow

24 11582 TOMA Reka UTE 12 SEP 2006|
25 9945 HORVATH Timea dr BHSE 22SEP 1988|
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Series

Start| Ry | FP | Bib No |Name Nation |Date of Birth Total |Rem
ime 1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 31; Total number of athletes: 31; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend CEE772DC

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks

Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi fiu

Individual
Budapest
SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:55

FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Date of Birth Total [Remarks

13 15754 LEOPOLD Zoltan UTE 25 MAY 2009 | | | | | | [ |

14 18447 CSIZIK Balazs DOMOSZ 20 APR 2009 | | | | | | [ |
L

15 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs UTE 22 FEB 2007 |

16 14379 SZUCS-KRISTOF Vilmos MATE-G 22MAR 2007|

17 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand UTE 7 DEC 2007
18 16640 SZABADOS Koppany NPSLE  31JUL 2009|
19 17428 VARGA Tamas CSTC 9 DEC 2007
20 15402 MARTA Akos BHSE 17 MAY 2007|
21 17205 BALAZS Daniel APLE 18 JAN 2008
22 14153 BERTALAN Zolta Beke PVSK  18JAN 2007|
23 17163 LENGYEL Adam MATE-G 9 AUG 2010|

24 15091 TOTH Bajnai Bruno Roland  KLSE 18 DEC 2007|

25 14283 LEVAI Csongor MATE-G 26 AUG 2008

26 13814 BAKSICS Daniel PVSK 16 FEB 2008|

27 16851 PALIK Peter Zsombor EVSE 23 FEB 2008|

28 14300 FODOR Marton Oliver PVSK 15 SEP 2008]
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 39EF70AB
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 16 SEP 2024, 11:49 110000FSA2209241355.1.RPRMY.0.001.pdf BCFC 15 Page 1 of 1
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25-50m Pusk [y
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi leany

Individual
Budapest
SUN 22 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:55

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation [Date of Birth Total [Remarks

2 15701 ANDRASSY FruzsinaEva  EVSE 10 OCT 2008 | | | | | | | |

3 17347 PULLY Elizabet Vivien CSTC 14 AUG 2008| | | | | | | | |

4 13596 HEGEDUS Abigel PVSK 6 MAR 2008 | | | | | [ | |

5 18473 NAGY Reka MATE- 22 MAY 2010 | | | [ [ | | |
G

6 14044 JURONICS AnnaBoglarka ~PVSK 1 JUN 2008 | | | | | | | |

7 15033 FERIK Csilla MATE- 16 MAY 2008| | | | | | | | |
G

8 17055 BOZSOLIK Sarolta PVSK 26 SEP 2007 | | | | | | | |

9 15700 DOMBI Emma Vivien EVSE 1 NOV 2009 | | | | | | | |

10 17283 DEVENYI Kincso Flora MATE- 15 APR 2009 | | | | | | | |
G

11 17241 TOTH Bettina DLA 12 JAN 2007 | | | | | | | [ |

12 18860 KOVACS Biborka CSTC 21 MAR 2010 | | | | | | [ I

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 5C6B741B
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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